Abrechnungsjahr 2016
Stichtags Abrechnung zum 31.12.

Abrechnung

von

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Januar

11,253

Februar
11,259
11,267

Marz

11,26
11,264
11,26

April

11,261
11,265
11,263
11,269

Mai

11,266
11,272
11,275
11,291
11,332

Juni

11,268
11,274
11,277
11,294
11,324

11,31

Juli

11,271
11,277
11,282
11,301
11,332
11,333
11,362

bis
August

11,274
11,281
11,287
11,307
11,338
11,343
11,365
11,367

September
11,278
11,287
11,295
11,319
11,352
11,363
11,384
11,393
11,415

Oktober
11,275
11,282
11,287
11,299
11,311
11,306
11,305
11,298
11,286
11,254

November
11,273
11,278

11,28
11,287
11,291
11,285
11,283
11,278
11,272
11,258

11,26

Dezember
11,271
11,274
11,275
11,279

11,28
11,276
11,274

11,27
11,266
11,257
11,258
11,256



